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Allegany County DVFRT Contacts
ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Allegany County Department of Richard Paulman 301-784-7000
oclal services dpaulman@dhr.state.md.us
Allegany County Sheriff's . [—
Department Craig Robertson 301-777-1585 crobertson@allconet.org
Allegany County State's Attorney's Michael Twigg motwigg@allconet.org Co-Chair
. - 301-777-5962
Office Diana Potts dpotts@allconet.org
Circuit Court for Allegany County Lyn Pecoraro 301-777-2102 linda.pecoraro@courts.state.md.us
Cumberland Police Department David Goad 301-759-6499 david.goad@cumberlandmd.gov Chair
Rhonda Pick 301-759-9246 rhonda.fcrc@verizon.net

Family Crisis Resource Center, Inc.

Shantrella York

301-759-9246

shantrella@fcrc@verizon.net

Sarah Kaiser

301-759-9246

sarah.fcrc@verizon.net

Office of State Senator George
Edwards

Kim McMillan

301-722-4780

george.edwards.district@senate. st
ate.md.us

Western Maryland Regional
Medical Center

Debi Wolford

240-964-1256

dwolford@wmhs.com
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ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Annapolis City Police Department Det. John Murphy jhmurphy@annapolis.gov
Anne Arundel County Board of Education Gayle M. Cicero GCICERO@AACPS.org
Anne Arundel OMc:Q Crisis Response Jen Corbin jjcorbin18@aol.com
ystem
LA a_u._omcm:_N L st Lisa Eldridge hdleldri@aacounty.org
Anne Arundel County Department of
Social Services Rachael Maconachy rachael@maconachy@maryland.gov Secretary
Anne Arundel Medical Center Rae Leonard 443-481-1209 Rleonard@aahs.org Co-Chair
Anne Arundel County Police Department- .
Eastern District Det. Brian Houseman p91523@aacounty.org
Anne Arundel County Police Department-
Northern District Det. Amanda Everly pg91870@aacounty.org
Anne Arundel County Police Department- .
Southern District Det. Karen Oliffe p91395@aacounty.org
Anne Arundel County Police Department- -
Western District Det. Stephanie Hinson p91915@aacounty.org
Anne Arundel County Sheriff's Office Beth Parsons shpars00@aacounty.org
Anne Arundel County State's Attorney's | Mary Waugaman Setzer sasetz13@aacounty.org
Office Joan Stammnitz 410-222-1749, ext. 3878 sastam22@aacounty.org Co-Chair

Department of Public Safety and
Correctional Services, Division of Parole
and Probation

Shirvonda Clifton

SClifton2@dpscs.state.md.us

Maryland Victims of Crime

Ellie Jones

elliej@mdcrimevictims.org

YWCA

Ann Potthast

apotthast@ywcaac.org
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Baltimore County DVFRT Contacts

ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
2y U e Sharon Tyler 410-512-3404 styler@baltimorecountymd.gov
Corrections
Baltimore County Department of Health Carolyn "Carrie" Miller 410-887-3828 cmiller@baltimorecountymd.gov
Theresa Cunningham 410-853-3941 theresa.cunningham@maryland.gov
Baltimore County Department of Social . . @mary .
Services Karen Keyser 410-853-3031 karen.keyser@maryland.gov
Kathleen King 410-853-3579 kathleen.king@maryland.gov
Baltimore County State's Attorney's Office John Magee 410-887-6610 jmagee@baltimorecountymd.gov
Baltimore County Police Department - Lt Bill Duty o 410-887-2200 sac@@.cm:_&oqmooz:QBQ.mg
Officer George Mussini gmussini@baltimorecountymd.gov
Baltimore County Public Schools, . .
Department of School Safety Marina Esworthy 443-809-6487 mesworthy@baltimorecountymd.gov
Baltimore County Sheriff's Office Lt. Ruby Hernandez 410-887-4232 rhernandez@baltimorecounty.gov
Counseling Helpline and Aid Network for . . .
Abused Women (CHANA) Nancy Aiken 410-234-0030 naiken@associated.org
Community Team Members Latrina Gilliam 443-469-0020 _mS:m.m____m3©<m:o.o.83
Meghan Otto 443-903-6888 meghan_otto@trowprice.com
Department of Juvenile Services Celena Falline 410-512-4051 celena.fallin@maryland.gov
Department of Public Safety and
Correctional Services, Division of Parole Cheryl O. Peguese 410-537-7304 colorogun@dpscs.state.md.us
and Probation
Family and Children's Services Kelley xm_.:m< 410-281-1334 xﬂm._:m<©ﬁow3a.06
Lauren Miles imiles@fcsmd.org
Family Crisis Center Amie Post 410-285-4357 amie@familycrisiscenter.net
Greater Baltimore Medical Center Colleen _<_oo:m. 443-849-3323 oBOOE@mc:._.o.oa
Rosalyn Berkowitz 443-324-5113 rozbrn@hotmail.com
House of Ruth Maryland Janice Miller 410-554-8481 janice@hruthmd.org
Deena Hausner 410-261-3015 dhausner@hruthmd.org
Northwest Hospital Audrey Bergin 410-496-7555 abergin@lifebridgehealth.org Chair
Turnaround Inc. mOmm_v& mﬁm.:mo: 410-377-8111 Eﬁm:.mo:@"E:mﬂocqa_:o.oa
Gail Reid greid@turnaroundinc.org
Women's Law Center of Maryland, Inc. Laure Ruth 410-321-8761 Iruth@wlcmd.org
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Baltimore City DVFRT Contacts

ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Baltimore City Department of Health Cathy Costa 410-396-1562 cathy.costa2@baltimorecity.gov
Baltimore City Health Department . . . .
Bureau of Maternal and Child Health Sadiya Muqueeth 410-396-1849 sadiya.muqueeth@baltimorecity.gov
Sgt. Misty Battle 443-984-7030 misty.battle@baltimorepolice.org
Det. Lee Brandt 410-396-2100 lee.brandt@baltimorepolice.org
Baltimore City Police Department ) )
LaTonya Brooks 443-984-7030 laTonya.brooks@baltimorepolice.org
Lt. Tiffany Brown 443-984-7030 tiffany. brown@pbaltimorepolice.org
Baltimore City Sheriff's Office Maj. Sabrina Tapp-Harper 410-396-7201 sabrina.harper@baltimorecity.gov Vice-Chair
Criminal Justice . office: 410-396-5024 . N
Coordinating Council Kimberly Barranco cell 410-718-6803 kbarranco@baltimorecitycjcc.org
Department of Public Safety and Ea colorogun-
Correctional Services Cheryl Peguese 410-537-7300 peguese@dpscs.state.md.us
Family Tree Joan Stine 443-690-5539 stinej@yahoo.com
House of Ruth Maryland Dorothy Lennig 410-878-8106 dienning@hruthmd.org Chair
Johns Hopkins Jackie Campbell 410-955-2778 jcampbel@son.jhmi.edu
School of Nursing Bushra Sabri 319-331-3732 bsabri1@son jhmi.edu
Johns Hopkins University Andrea N.Cimino 602-743-6498 andreacimino@mac.com
_,\_mé_m:a._umum;_.jma of Jessica Dickerson 410-333-3225 jessica.dickerson@maryland.gov
Juvenile Services
Mercy Medical Center Tania Araya 410-332-9470 taraya@mdmercy.com
Om_o.m of the O.:_m,ﬁ David Fowler 410-333-3225 daveocme@aol.com
Medical Examiner
Office of the State's Attorney for . office: 443-984-6195
Baltimore City - Community Affairs Noelle Winder cell: 443-756-4909 nnewman@stattorney.org
_uﬂm.m_,_m_ Release Robert Weisengoff 410-986-5909 rweisengoff@dpscs.state.md.us
Services Program
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ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Alternatives Abuse Intervention Program Janet Scott solutions@alternativeslic.org
Calvert 00c:€w%%mummm3m3 of Social Brenda Carr 443-550-6968 S
Donna Grover 410-535-4300 groverdi@co.cal.md.us
Calvert County Detention Center T.D. Reece 410-535-4300 reecetd@co.cal.md.us
Ann Ueno 410-535-4300 ann.ueno@maryland.gov
Calvert County Mental Health Kristen Olivo 410-535-5400, ext. 316 kristen.olivo@maryland.gov
Calvert County Sheriff's Office msm.ﬂo: DiMaggio 443-771-4588 dimaggsr@co.cal.md.us
Rick McCourt 410-525-2800 mccourra@co.cal.md.us
Jennifer Edwards 410-535-1121 Jennifer.edwards@maryland.gov
Crisis Intervention Center Amanda Ketchen 410-535-1121 ketcheal@co.cal.md.us
Ann Snider 410-535-1121 ann.snider@maryland.gov
Department of Public Safety and
Correctional Services, Division of Parole Karen Buckler 443-550-6780
and Probation karen.bucker@maryland.gov
Tim Maher 410-535-1600, ext. 2682 mahertj@co.cal.md.us Chair
Calvert County State's Attorney's Office Jennifer _,\_n.io: 410-535-1600, ext. 2609 Bn:o:__.©no.om_.3a.cm Vice-Chair
Homer Rich 410-535-1500, ext. 8816 richhr@co.cal.md.us
Gail Wikoff 410-535-1600, ext. 2364 wikoffgd@co.cal.md.us

Maryland State Police

Bruce Bevard

410-535-1600, ext. 2682

bruce.bevard@maryland.gov
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ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Cindy Marucci-Bosley 410-876-4925 Cindy.bosley@maryland.gov
Carroll County Department of Health
S Lynn Dodge 410-876-4925 Lynn.dodge@maryland.gov
il Ooc:QmWMwMMu.Bm:ﬁ of Social Jessica Grimes 410-386-3316 jessica.grimes@maryland.gov
. - office: 410-871-6655 - .
Carroll Hospital Center Tracy Yingling cell: 443-340-5593 kyingling@carrollhospitalcenter.org
Carroll County Public Schools Judy Klinger 410-751-3125 jakling@carrollk12.org
Carroll County Sheriff's Office Rex Scott 410-386-2830 rscott@ccg.carr.org
Carroll County Youth Services Lynn Davis 443-244-8649 lynndavis@ccysb.org
DPSCS, Division of Parole and Probation Kim Hubble 410-871-3667 kimary.hubble@maryland.gov
Family & Children's Services Kelley Rainey 410-876-1233, ext. 229 krainey@fcsmd.org Chair
Mosaic Charlene Knight 410-751-5970, ext. 1642 Charlene.knight@mosaicinc.org
, , ) Ashley Pamer 410-386-2977 apmaer@ccg.carr.org
State's Attorney's Off
@ A Brenda Harkavy 410-386-2057 bharkavy@ccg.carr.org
Westminster Police Department Jeff Spaulding 410-848-4246 jspaulding@westgov.com Vice Chair

Maryland State Police

Padraic Lacy

padriac.lacy@maryland.gov
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Cecil County DVFRT Contacts

ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Cecil County Circuit Court Hon. Jane Murray jane.murray@mdcourts.gov
Sara Smith sara.smith@maryland.gov
Cecil County Department of Health Alicia O' Connor Alicia.O'connor@maryland.gov
Stephanie Garrity Stephanie.garrity@maryland.gov
oLl 00csqmwmwwﬂﬁmi G Gary Pierce gary.pierce@maryland.gov Chair
Cecil County, Department of Social Alesha Poore alesha.poore@maryland.gov
Services Renise McCraw renise.mccraw@maryland.gov
Cecil County Domestic Violence Rape Anne Bean Anne.bean@maryland.gov
Crisis Program Barbara Crawford barbara.crawford@maryland.gov
Cecil County Sheriff's Office Gerald Widdoes Gerald.widdoes@ccdps.org
DeprmentoPuts Sty nd [ — D T
Correctional Services : e
Mary Kay Schaller mschaller@dpscs.state.md.us
Elkton Police Department Sean Murphy smurphy@elktonpd.org
Maryland State Police Todd Sexton Christopher.sexton@maryland.gov
North East Police Department Darrell Hamilton chiefdatnepd@yahoo.com
Rising Sun Police Department Francis Peterson Chiefpeterson@risingsunmd.org Vice-Chair
Upper Bay Counseling Robert Wilson rwilson@upperbay.org
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Charles County DVFRT Contacts
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ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Center for Abused Persons (CAP) Brianna Morrissette 301-645-8994 brianamorrissettecap@gmail.com
Charles County Department of Health Regena Turnbull 301-609-6612 Regena.Turnbull@maryland.gov
Charles County, Department of Social Wanda Collins 301-932-6731 Wanda.Collins@Maryland.gov Recorder
Services Kelly Beswick 301-392-6764 Kelly.Beswick@maryland.gov
Capt. Stephen Salvas 301-932-3081 SalvasS@ccso.us Chair

Charles County Sheriff's Office

Sgt. Scot Grove

301-932-3072

groves@ccso.us

Cpl. Chris Campbell

301-643-1370

kellyjo@ccso.us

Department of Public Safety and
Correctional Services, Division of Parole

Debra Griffin

301-396-8800, ext. 8805

degriffin@dpscs.state.md.us

La Plata Town Police Department

Lt. M. Payne

301-934-1500

mpayne@townoflaplata.org

State's Attorney's Office

Rosemary Raiman

301-932-3373

raimainr@charlescountymd.gov

Coordinator

John Stackhouse

301-932-3305

stackhoj@charlescountymd.gov

UMD Charles Regional Medical Center

Debbie Shuck Reynolds

301-609-4144

Debbie.Shuck-Reynolds@umm.edu

Vice Chair

Joyce Riggs

joyce.riggs@umm.edu

indicates alternate
representative
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ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Department of Human Resources Lisa Hartman lhartman@hdr.state.md.us
Department of Public Safety and
Correctional Services G radoyle@dpscs.state.md.us
Fruitland Police Department Michael Phillips mphillips@fruitiandpolice.com
Abby Marsh 410-749-0632 amarsh@lifecrisiscenter.org Chair

Life Crisis Center

Michele Huges

mhughes@lifecrisiscenter.org

Maryland State Police

Michael Rickard

michael.rickard@maryland.gov

Ryan Bricker

ryan.bricker@maryland.gov

Salisbury Police Department

Tom Hitty

thitty@salisburypd.com

State's Attorney's Office

Ella Disharoon

edisharoon@wicomicocounty.org

James McAllister

jmcallister@wicomicocounty.org

Wicomico County Board of Education

Andy Turner

aturner@wcboe.org
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ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Child Protective Services x:m.ﬁm: Williams 301-600-2745 _Smﬁ.m:s____mam@smé_m:a.mg
Melissa Meyers 301-600-4520 melissa.myers@maryland.gov
N ] 5 Ann Slick 301-600-2745 aslick@dpscs.state.md.us
R e Hilari Young 301-600-1935 hyoung@dpscs.state.md.us
Correctional Services, Division of
Parole and Probation James Drago 301-600-1935 JMDagro@dpscs.state.md.us
Lisa Wilson 301-609-6612 Imwilson@dpscs.state.md.us
S (7R ) Det. Steve Petruzzello 301-600-4110 Spetruzzello@FrederickMDPolice.org
Frederick County Adult Detention
Center Randy Martin 301-600-3017 Rmartin@frederickcountymd.gov
Frederick C Health Sarah Drennan 301-600-3443 sdrennan@frederickcountymd.gov
e mq__uomvacB:M: ca Lynne Phillips 301-600-3379 sphillips@frederickcountymd.gov
Cheryl Duncan 301-600-3434 chduncan@frederickcountymd.gov
Eric Byers 301-600-3931 ebyers@frederickcountymd.gov
Frederick County Sheriff's Office office: 301-600-1290
Theresa Hiegel cell: 240-674-0144 thiegel@frederickcountymd.gov
i -566- holtzhi fmh.
Frederick Memorial Hospital Pam Holtzinger 240-566-3416 u oltzhinger@fmh.org .
DelLynda Brown 443-540-3738 nursingangelrun@comcast.net Co-Chair
Fort Detrick Lisa Long Amanda Wilson D3:D31 lisa.j.long6.civ@mail.mil
office: 301-662-8800
Heartly House Katherine Robinett cell: 814-441-9086 krobinett@heartlyhouse.org Co-Chair
i -600- L |@statesattorney.
State's Attorney's Office Lindy Angel Ctialt s angel@statesattorney. us
Beth Hubble 301-600-2594 bhubble@statesattorney.us
Trauma, Addiction, Mental Health,
and Recover (TAMAR) Elisza Fisher 301-600-3050 Efisher@FrederickCountyMD.gov
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Harford County DVFRT Contacts
ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Department of Public Safety and '
Correctional Services, Division of Parole Sl cmccall@dpscs.state.md.us
and Probation Kerri Smith kerri.smith@maryland.gov
Ann Cogan Ann.Cogan@mdcourts.gov
Harford County Circuit Court Terri Mumma terri.mumma@mdcourts.gov
James Reily james.reilly@mdcourts.gov
Harford County Department of Health Susan Kelly susan.kelly@maryland.gov
Harford County Department of Social . .
Services LSS jill.svricek@maryland.gov
Harford County Humane Society Jen Swason jen@harfordshelter.org
Harford County Public Schools Steve Lentowski steve.lentowski@hcps.org
Harford County Sheriff's Office Paul Ruszala EmNm_mu@:mnoam:mq.&.06
Ron Randow randowr@bharfordsheriff.org
_ _ ) Alison Healey amhealey@harfordcountymd.gov
Harford County State's Attorney’s Office Melissa Lambert mlambert@harfordcountymd.gov
Tammy Fitzgerald tsmcglothlin@harfordcountymd.gov Chair
Havre De Grace Police Department Teresa Adams teresaa@havredegracemd.com
Maryland Legal Aid Bureau Arlene Callender
Mountain Christian Church

Don Pfouts

acallender@mdilab.org

donpfouts@mountainchristian.org

Office on Mental Health of Harford County

Jessica Kraus

Terrance Farrell

jkraus@harfordmentalhealth.org

Sexual Assaul/Spouse Abuse Resource

Center (SARC)

Gwendolyn Tate

Tfarrell@harfordmentalhealth.org
Gtate@sarc-maryland.org

Sara Smoley

410-836-8431

University of Maryland Upper
Chesapeake Health

Joan Chapman

Kelly Lambert

ssmoley@sarc-maryland.org

jchapman@uchs.org

Coordinator

klambert@uchs.org
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Howard County DVFRT Contacts
ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Lisa DeHernandez
Howard County Department of Health : ldehernandez@howardcountymd.gov
Marva Dickerson mdickerson@howardcountymd.gov
Department of Public Safety and Alicia Feliciana Afeliciana@dpscs.state.md.us
Correctional Services, Division of Parole .
and Probation April Crandell acrandell@dpscs.state.md.us
Elena Acs ElenaA@grassrootscrisis.org
Grassroots Katie Wickiund katie@grassrootscrisis.org
Seth Knobel seth@grassrootscrisis.org
HopeWorks ;m::_*m.ﬂ Pollitt Hill jpollitthill@dvcenter.org Co-Chair
Sylvie Henry shenry@wearehopeworks.org
Department of Social Services . Karen m:w_mﬂ ._Am_.m:.E:Q@Bmé_m:a.mg
Michael Demidenko mike.demidenko@maryland.gov
Michele Denton mdenton@howardcountymd.gov
Molly Gale mgale@howardcountymd.gov
Howard County Police Department _.mm._.mo:Bm: llachman@howardcountymd.gov
Genevieve LaPorte glaporte@howardcountymd.gov
Craig Ream cream@howardcountymd.gov
Jennifer Reidy jreidy@howardcountymd.gov
Howard County Public Schools Cynthia Schulmeyer cynthia.schulmeyer@hcpss.org
Brian Baer bjbaer@howardcountymd.gov
Howard County Sheriff's Office Brian Furlong bfurlong@howardcountymd.gov
Dina Ward diward@howardcountymd.gov
Chelsea Cross cmcross@howardcountmd.gov
_ _ ) Devora Kirschner dkirschner@howardcountymd.gov
Howard County State's Attorney's Office Jessica Whitney JWhitney@howardcountymd.gov
Amy Hott 410-313-2180 ahott@howardcountymd.gov Co-Chair
Amanda Yglesias ayglesias@howardcountymd.gov
Johns Hopkins Medicine Joey Middleton JMIDDLE3@jhmi.edu
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ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
Community Advocates for Youth (CAFY) Arleen Joell Ajoell@cafyonline.org
Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault
Center at Dimensions Healthcare System Karalyn Mulligan karalyn.mulligan@dimensionshealth.org
at Prince George's Hospital Center
Department of Public Safety and
Correctional Services, Division of Parole Samantha Barrett
and Probation Sbarrett@dpscs.state.md.us
Family Crisis Center Sophie Ford sford@fccpg.org
House of Ruth Maryland Judy Wolfer jwolfer@hruthmd.org
ici - tbent-goodley@howard.ed -Chai
Howard University Tricia Bent Oowa_m< ent-goo x@ W : u Co-Chair
Chantel Smith chantel.m.smith@gmail.com
Maryland Crime Victim's Resource Center Eliie J
(MCVRC) USCLUCS Elliej@mdcrimevictims.org
My Covenant Place LaTisha Carter Icarter@mycovenantplace.org
Prince George's County, Department of Saralyn Benson sabenson@pg.co.md.us
Health Karen Payne klpayne@co.pg.md.us
Prince George's County, Department of D Armst
Social Services onna Armstrong darmstrong@maryland.gov
Katina Gomez klgomez@co.pg.md.us
Prince George's Police Department Matthew Barba mcbarba@co.pg.md.us Co-Chair
Elaine Moore eamoore@co.pg.md.us
Prince George's County Response
System S sward@santegroup.org
bmbordeaux@co.pg.md.us i
Prince George's County Sheriff's Office mm~:m.:< Bordeaux : @co.pg Coordinator
Monica Jackson mijackson@co.pg.md.us
) Donnie Carrington dmecarrington@co.pg.md.us
Prince George's County State's Attorney's[™ \aia Sanchez-Garcia mesanchez-garcia@co.pg.md.us
Office - :
Ericka Person mesanchez-garcia@co.pg.md.us
Stephen McClendon simclendon@co.pg.md.us
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St. Mary's County DVFRT Contacts
ORGANIZATION REPRESENTATIVE PHONE EMAIL POSITION
MedStar St. Mary's Hospital Yvonne Dawkins 240-434-7496 yvonne.dawkins@medstar.net Vice-Chair
Southern Maryland Center for Family Laura Joyce lauraj@smcfa.net Chair
Advocacy
St. Mary's Sheriff's Department Doug Harris 301-475-4040 douglas.harris@stmarysmd.com Coordinator




